Targus

Targus TBT238EU silearvutikott 39,6 cm (15.6") Must, Hall

Brand : Targus

Product name : TBT238EU

Targus TBT238EU. Ekraani maksimaalne suurus: 39,6 cm (15.6"), Olarihm. Kaal: 490 g. Pinnakujundus:

Uhevérviline

Funktsioonid

Pinnakujundus

Ekraani maksimaalne suurus *
Materjal *

Toote peamine varv *
Kombinatsioonlukud

Olarihm

Kaal ja m66tmed

Laius

Slgavus

Kdrgus

Kaa

Pakendi laius
Pakendi stiigavus

Uhevarviline
39,6 cm (15.6")
Poluester
Must, Hall

x

v

43 mm
385 mm
280 mm
490 g
50 mm
440 mm

Product code: TBT238EU

Kaal ja m66tmed

Pakendi kdrgus

Pakendi sisu

Hiir kaasa arvatud
Logistika andmed

Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta
Harmonized System (HS) kood
P6hikasti (valimise) laius
Pohikasti (valimine) pikkus
Pohikasti (valimise) kdrgus
P6hikasti (valimine) brutokaal
Tooteid pdhikasti (valimine) kohta

365 mm

x

120 tk
84733080
450 mm
455 mm
390 mm
4,42 kg
10 tk
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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