## Targus TBT238EU sülearvutikott 39,6 cm (15.6") Must, Hall

**Brand :** Targus **Product code:** TBT238EU

Product name: TBT238EU

Targus TBT238EU. Ekraani maksimaalne suurus: 39,6 cm (15.6"), Õlarihm. Kaal: 490 g. Pinnakujundus: Ühevärviline



Funktsioonid		Kaal ja mõõtmed	
Pinnakujundus	Ühevärviline	Pakendi kõrgus	365 mm
Ekraani maksimaalne suurus *	39,6 cm (15.6")	Pakendi sisu	
Materjal * Toote peamine värv *	Polüester Must, Hall	Hiir kaasa arvatud	×
Kombinatsioonlukud	×	Logistika andmed	
Õlarihm	✓	Tooteid kaubaaluse kohta	120 tk
Kaal ja mõõtmed		Harmonized System (HS) kood	84733080
Laius Sügavus Kõrgus Kaal Pakendi laius	43 mm 385 mm 280 mm 490 g 50 mm	Põhikasti (välimise) laius Põhikasti (välimine) pikkus Põhikasti (välimise) kõrgus Põhikasti (välimine) brutokaal Tooteid põhikasti (välimine) kohta	450 mm 455 mm 390 mm 4,42 kg 10 tk
Pakendi sügavus	440 mm		



5051794009309

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.